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Name position City Phone - email
1. Lucka Azman Professor, University of | Ljubljiana, +386 41 623302
Momikski Ljubljiana — Faculty of Slovenia lucija.azman@fa.uni-lj.si
Architecture
2. Gasper Kociper Researcher, Faculty of | Ljubljiana, +386 3 390299
Architecture, University | Slovenia gasper.kociper@fa.uni-lj.si

of Ljubljiana

3. Tomaz Bercic

Researcher, Faculty of
Architecture, University
of Ljubljiana

Porto, Portugal

+386 41 537115
tomaz.bercic@fa.uni-lj.si

4. José Manuel Pagés
Madrigal

Universidade Fernando
Pessoa

Porto, Portugal

+351 913 333489
madrigal@ufp.edu.pt
<jmpmadrigal@gmail.com>

5. Nadine Rombert Trigo

Director Intern. Relations
Universidade Fernando
Pessoa

Porto, Portugal

+351 22 5071349
Relacoes Internacionais
relint@ufp.edu.pt

gri@efp.edu.pt

6. Mark Soosaar

Head of The Museum of
New Art

Parn(, Estonia

+372 5024947
marksoosaar@hotmail.com
museum@chaplin.ee

7. Vamur Mae Chairman Parnu City Parni, Estonia | +372 56608532
Council vahur.mae@lo.parnu.ee
8. Branislav Machala PhD Researcher Faculty | Prague, Czech | Branislav Machala

of Science, University
Charles V

Republic

<branislav.machala@gmail.com>

9. Milan Turba Head of Strategic Prague, Czech | +420 603 250393
Planning Dept. City Republic turba@urm.mepnet.ce
Development Authority
10. Mr. Sykora University Charles V Prague, Czech
Republic
11. Antonio Miani Fund Manager, Padoa, Italy Tel. +39 049 65 78 84

EstCapital Sdr Spa

Dir. +39 049 823 69 43
a.miani@estcapital.it
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12. Claudio Rebeschini | Architect Studio R&S Padoa, ltaly

13. Carlo Magnani Professor, Faculty of Venice, Italy tel +39 041 257 1932
Architecture, University magnani@iuav.it
luav Venice

14. Alberto Sonino CEOQ, Isola della tel +39 0415208588
VdV S.r.l. - Polo Nautico | Certosa, Venice | www.ventodivenezia.it
Vento di Venezia ltaly alberto.sonino@ventodivenezia.it

15. Maurizio Milan President, Aeroporto G. | Lido, Venice, Tel. +39 041 770300
Nicelli Spa ltaly www.aeroportonicelli.it

16. Luca Marziali Consorzio Venezia Venice, Italy Tel. +39 041 5293522
Nuova www.salve.it

17. Rinio Bruttomesso Director, Cities on Water | Venice, Italy riniob@gmail.com

18. Marta Moretti Deputy Director, Cities Venice, Italy marta.cittadacqua@libero.it
on Water

19. Barbara Scalera Universita Federico Il di | Naples, Italy barbarascalera@libero.it
Napoli

20. Oriana Giovinazzi Researcher, Cities on Venice, Italy oriana.giovinazzi@tiscali.it

Water
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